1
1
P
1497www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
11PCam-Lok™ J Series Connectors NEMA 3R or NEMA 4
Cam-Lok™ J Series Connectors are specifically designed to meet the
needs of demanding portable applications.  J Series Plugs and
Receptacles are the proven industry standard single pole connectors

• Environmental rating: NEMA 3R
• Temperature rating: -40°C to 105°C
Ordering Information - Female Terminal Connectors:
Color
Angle Style
Complete Cat. #
Offset Style
Complete Cat. #
Black E1018-575 E1018-625
Red E1018-577 E1018-627
Green E1018-579 E1018-629
White E1018-580 E1018-630
Blue E1018-587 E1018-638
Brown E1018-590 E1018-639
Orange E1018-578 E1018-628
Yellow E1018-576 E1018-626
E1018-575 E1018-625
Stud hole: 21/32" (16.7mm)
To order single packaged products, add a "K" suffix to the complete catalog number.
Dimensions:

• Environmental rating: NEMA 3R
• Temperature rating: -40°C to 105°C
Ordering Information - Three-Way Lay Down "T" Connectors:
Color
Paralleling "T"
M-M-F
Cat. #
Tapping "T"
M-F-F
Cat. #
Black E1018-2324 E1018-2312
Red E1018-2326 E1018-2314
Green E1018-2328 E1018-2316
White E1018-2329 E1018-2317
Blue E1018-2348 E1018-2350
Brown E1018-2396 E1018-2395
Orange E1018-2327 E1018-2315
Yellow E1018-2325 E1018-2313
E1018-2324
Ordering Information - Protective Caps:
Color
Male Cap
Cat. #
Female Cap
Cat. #
Black A100435-1 A100433-1
Red A100435-5 A100433-5
Green A100435-9 A100433-9
White A100435-11 A100433-11
Blue A100435-15 A100433-15
Brown A100435-13 A100433-13
Orange A100435-7 A100433-7
Yellow A100435-3 A100433-3
A100435-1
To order single packaged products, add a "K" suffix to the complete catalog number.
Dimensions:
3.13”